
WF-15/04/17

79

RR(VR)138

RR(VR)181

RR(VR)VR185
RR

(VR
)VR

13
7

90

105

80

100

115

130
135

140

145

155

165

175

185
190
195

145

120

15
0

70

100

155

11
0

80

13
5

145
140

12514
0

14
5
13
0

135

155

60

76

67

237

4

99

91
93

37

179

39

20

48

8

34

1

248

87

249

86

49

226

87

4

15

53

233

11

32

38

5

52

88

49

89

95

44

55

17

29

9

230

51

234

51

36

76

202

37

229

44

232

231

50

67

239

31

43

45

6

5

199

46

103

47

238

10

27

65

46/B

79

25

78

35

33

60

66

32

110

111

8

6/B

79

57

92

35

201

62

38

40
86

31

19

30

104

85

66

209

3

227

113

235

69

40

65

56

2

41

64

3

68

2

28

63

18

26

26

53

56

82

11

25

80
85

28
33

13

81

59

50

112

80
88

98

24

83

60

205

67

77

21

72

43

90

78

64

221

63

83

67

52

58

34

75

10

108/A

82

84

59

219

22

61

84

9

97

30

105

45

74

15

14

106

102

62

222

51

73

101

46/A

81

29

36

71

12

73

57

70

74

47/A

236

72

55/A

39

228 206

67

76

54

42

208

70 41
13

100

218

225

14

7

7

97

75

207

107
109

214

77

12

277

47/B

1

304

203

216217

55/B

48

215

42

212

61

213

58

204

89

211

17
16

210

54

219

68

Waki

Jambhe

Pochade

Tembholi

Dabhon

Hanumantpada

Sakhare

Andhari

Malwade

73°10'30"E

73°10'30"E

73°10'0"E

73°10'0"E

73°9'30"E

73°9'30"E

73°9'0"E

73°9'0"E

73°8'30"E

73°8'30"E

19
°4

8'0
"N

19
°4

8'0
"N

19
°4

7'3
0"

N

19
°4

7'3
0"

N

19
°4

7'0
"N

19
°4

7'0
"N

19
°4

6'3
0"

N

19
°4

6'3
0"

N

19
°4

6'0
"N

19
°4

6'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B2C2a4qAISLUS CODE-
      613.01Area in Ha-

Dist-Palghar,Taluka-Vikramgad  (WF-15/04/17)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


